
			Digital	Literacy			 	
	

• Capstone	Library	(K-6)	–	www.mycapstonelibrary.com	
o 69	books	purchased	at	a	variety	of	grade	levels.	Username:	jwtigers,	Password:	reads.	

• Abdo	Digital	(K-6)	–	www.abdodigital.com	
o Online	digital	library	with	eBooks,	interactive	books	for	SMART	boards,	databases,	and	audio	

books.	Username:	johnwash,	Password:	student	
• Epic!	(K-6)	–	www.getepic.com	

o 35,000	book	library	for	kids	12	and	under	that	offers	free	educator	accounts.	
• Open	e-Books	(K-6)	–	www.openebooks.net	

o Free	app	for	students	at	Title	I	schools.	Teachers	can	sign	up	for	student	codes	at	
www.firstbook.org/openebooks.	

• HMH	Readers	app	(K-6)	
o Reading	app	designed	to	supplement	Journeys	textbook.	

• Read	Works	(K-6)	–	www.readworks.org	
o Free	reading	comprehension	practice	designed	to	close	the	achievement	gap.	

• Scholastic	News	(K-6)	–	www.scholasticnews.com	
o Schoolwide	print	and	digital	subscriptions	purchased.	Additional	resources	and	articles	are	

available	online.	
• Teaching	Books	(K-6)	–	www.teachingbooks.net	

o Activities	to	deepen	understanding	and	joy	of	books.	
• Read	Theory	(K-6)	–	www.readtheory.org	

o Free	online	reading	passages	for	all	ages	with	quizzes.	
• Reading	A-Z	(K-5)	–	www.learninga-z.com	

o Printable	and	projectable	reading	resources.	License	purchased	last	year	for	grades	TK-1,	currently	
working	on	renewal.	Username:	ereyes26,	Password:	JWtigers.	

• Lexia	(K-5)	–	www.lexiacore5.com	
o Schoolwide	license	purchased.	Students	work	on	foundational	reading	skills	at	their	personalized	

level	at	school	or	at	home.	Letter	to	send	home	attached.	Online	lessons	provided	for	teachers	to	
reinforce	skills.	Login:	your	susd.net	email,	Password:	susd2019.	

• Pebble	Go	(K-3)	or	Pebble	Go	Next	(3-5)	–	www.pebblego.com	or	www.pebblegonext.com	
o Schoolwide	license	purchased,	will	be	renewed	in	October	2019.	A	research	database	library.	

Username:	johnwash,	Password:	reads.	
• California	Education	and	the	Environment	Initiative	(K-6)	–	www.californiaeei.org	

o Integrates	environmental	literacy	with	traditional	academic	subjects.	
• Wonderopolis	(K-6)	–	www.wonderopolis.org	

o Multi-disciplinary	content	aligned	to	Common	Core	Standards	where	curiosity	can	lead	to	
discovery.	

• Newsela	(2-6)	–	www.newsela.com	
o Digital	content	from	multiple	resources	such	as	National	Geographic,	Washington	Post,		

Encyclopedia	Britannica,	NASA,	etc.		
• Common	Lit	(3-6)	–	www.commonlit.org	

o Free	library	of	high-interest,	standards-based	lessons	featuring	a	variety	of	literary	and	
informational	texts.	

• Listenwise	(4-6)	–	www.listenwise.com	
o Districtwide	license	purchased	(login	directions	attached	for	grades	4-6).	Listening	comprehension	

practice	through	podcasts	and	standards-based	lessons.		


